<Silencer exhaust>
<Centralized exhaust>
The nozzle and the body, which have been
made into a composite resin construction,
are compact and lightweight.
Nozzle diameter ø0.5···28 g
SUP
VAC

Equipment
P1009-P1066-E.qxd  08.9.30 2:58 PM  Page 1051
How to Order
B S07ZH 06 06
D S07ZH 01 01 01
05
07
0.5 mm
0.7 mm
10 1.0 mm
13 1.3 mm
15 1.5 mm
18 1.8 mm
20 2.0 mm
Nozzle diameter
S
L
–88 kPa
–48 kPa
Maximum vacuum
pressure
SUP. port size Note)
EXH. port size Note)
Box type
(Built-in silencer)
Body ported type
(Without silencer)
VAC. port size Note)
Symbol Size Style
One-touch
One-touch
One-touch
One-touch
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
ø6
ø10
ø12
ø16
Rc
Rc
Rc
Rc
06
10
12
16
01
02
03
04
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
Screw-in
G
G
G
G
F01
F02
F03
F04
1 8
1 4
3 8
1 2